		Foster F	amily Home -	Deficiency Re	port
Provider ID:	1-527252				
Home Name:	Marietta Fau	istorilla, CNA	Review ID:	1-527252-11	
94-921 Kuhaulua	Street		Reviewer:	Maribel Nakamine	
Waipahu	Н	l 96797	Begin Date:	12/7/2022	
Foster Family	Home	Required Certi	ficate	[11-800-6]	
6.(d)(1) Comment:	Comply wi	th all applicable re	quirements in this cha	pter; and	
6.d.1- Unannou	nced recertif	ication inspectio	n conducted.		
Deficiency Repo	ort issued du	ring CCFFH insp	pection with a writte	n plan of correction du	ie to CTA on 1/7/2023.
Foster Family I	Home	Background C	hecks	[11-800-8]	
8.(a)(1)	Be subject	to criminal history	record checks in acco	ordance with section 846	-2.7, HRS;
8.(a)(2)	Be subject	to adult protective	service perpetrator c	hecks if the individual ha	s direct contact with a client; and
Comment:					
				/13/22 and no current	·
Foster Family I	Home	Personnel and	Staffing	[11-800-41	IJ
41.(b)(7)	Have a cur	rent tuberculosis o	clearance that meets o	lepartment guidelines; ai	nd
Comment:					
current TB clear		nce lapsed on 6/	1/22; CG#4's lapse	a on 2/2/22; CG#5 S la	apsed on 6/1/22. All were without their
Foster Family I	Home	Quality Assura	nce	[11-800-50)]
50.(a) Comment:	The home situations t	shall have docume hat may affect the	ented internal emerge client, such as but no	ncy management policie t limited to:	s and procedures for emergency
		and CG#5 were	without evidence o	f having been trained	with the CCFFH's Emergency
Foster Family I		Records		[11-800-54	1]
54.(c)(2) 54.(c)(5) Comment:		rrent individual ser		ppropriate, a transportat	ion plan approved by the department;
54.(c)(5)- Medic Client #1- one d MD's order.	ation discre aily schedul	pancies noted fo ed medication's	r Client #1 and Clier abel did not match		Administration Record (MAR) and of scheduled time.
		nce Manager	Malla	nine, R	$\frac{12/7/22}{Date}$
	Mr.		. rille		12/7/22
Page 1 of 1	. mary				Date 12/7/2022 4:43:20 PM

CTA RN Compliance Manager: Maribel Nakamine

Community Care Foster Family Home (CCFFH) Written Plan of Correction (POC) Chapter 11-800

PCG'S Name on CCFFH Certificate: <u>MARIETTA V. Faustopilla</u> CCFFH Address: <u>94-azi Kuhaulua St. Maipahui H.</u> 96797

Rule Number	Corrective Action Taken – How was each issue fixed for each violation?	Date each violation was fixed	Prevention Strategy – How will you prevent each violation from happening again in the juture?	
	Corrected on go Back to 2021		I make a list on the expiration dates for all items APS/ Chalfing appaint each caregiuen and placed in foort of my CCFFH bine	
൭	TB dearance for CGHI CG. #4, CG. #5 done and put in Home binden I will conduct	191+717 -	To person t from all the lapsed I will make a alist and put dip board on in J my CCFFH binder.	
1	and train all GG?		I will makes un that all CG'sign the Proposition Plan and put them in the CCFFIL binde	

All items that were corrected are attached to this POC PCG's Signature: M. Jours to M'U a

Date: 12/31/2~

CTA has reviewed all corrected items

101821 S. Young

CTA RN Compliance Manager: Maribel Nakamine Community Care Foster Family Home (CCFFH) Written Plan of Correction (POC) Chapter 11-800 V. FaustoRillA PCG's Name on CCFFH Certificate: MARIEN (PLEASE PRINT) CCFFH Address: 44-921 Maipo (PLEASE PRINT) Rule Corrective Action Taken - How Date each Prevention Strategy - How will you violation prevent each violation from happening Number was each issue fixed for each again in the future? was fixed violation? 54(0)) Notity the CMA, PM I will make sure that the 12/2/22 to update the Survice Service plan applatel by Plan early Six mentions the chapand sign by Pot and review. in order not happen again \$4(O(F) ClientHI. Medication discerpancy was consult (12/12/22 by client CMA, HD by administration record. client # 1 check the medication administration wwords and bottles make suce match everything before giving modication notify cha. NO phanonary it not match. sulcies not to sign the medicution advance time, give the 12/12/22 client medication will be sign after administrainy King modication medicution what time indicated in the medicution of client PCG's Signature: M. Jaws Je all n CTA has reviewed all corrected items 101821 S. Young